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ERRA Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on  Sunday 21st October 2007

Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 C MacMillan Banbury Ha    14:33
  2 Emily Sales Nuneaton H  A    14:35
  3 K Mimms Shaftesbur  A    14:40
  4 Amy Griffiths Leicester  A    14:44
  5 R Bourne Aldershot  A    14:47
  6 J Bird Cannock&S    14:55
  7 B Tynan Liverpool  A    14:56
  8 Naomi O’Brien RoySutCold  A    15:05
  9 Georgie Gunn Cheltenham    15:08
 10 Olivia Wild Stockport  A    15:09
 11 Joni Ashford Charnwood  A    15:17
 12 AndersonBusby Aldershot  B    15:18
 13 R Cockrell Hallamshir    15:23
 14 Molly McKenzie Bedford&C  A    15:24
 15 Abigail Fitton Sale Harri    15:25
 16 R Courtney Liverpool  B    15:25
 17 Tilly Abraham Leicester  B    15:29
 18 P Banbury Tonbridge    15:31
 19 Ellie Hudson Luton Ac    15:37
 20 P Marshall Giffnock N  A    15:39
 21 Rebecca Turton Bracknell    15:43
 22 Robyn Brailey Bristol&W    15:45
 23 Heather Booth East Chesh  A    15:48
 24 A Kearsley Leigh Harr  B    15:52
 25 G Kinney RoySutCold  B    15:53
 26 Nicole Bailey Halesowen    16:03
 27 Annie Leatham Leamington    16:07
 28 Jessica Turner AmberVall    16:08
 29 Veleska Mills Derby Ac    16:09
 30 Ellie Goodall RoySutCold  C    16:10

 31 Emma Wiggins Bolton    16:12
 32 S Halsworth Warrington    16:16
 33 L Greatorex Wakefield    16:19
 34 Kerry Bailey EalingS&M    16:20
 35 F Keyworth Kettering  A    16:26
 36 Lauren Evans Tipton Har  A    16:27
 37 E Bollons Aldershot  C    16:29
 38 H Robinson Rushcliffe    16:43
 39 Sam Carson West Suffo    16:46
 40 Emily Dutton Leigh Harr  A    16:50
 41 Holly Wootten Worcester    16:54
 42 V Smart Shaftesbur  B    17:05
 43 A Mackinnon Bedford&C  B    17:06
 44 Abbey Donnally Lincoln We  A    17:07
 45 Kate Moulds Vale Royal  A    17:09
 46 Hannah Hardy Mansfield  A    17:11
 47 Nikki Manson Giffnock N  B    17:18
 48 Sally McIntyre East Chesh  B    17:19
 49 Naomi Greveson Birchfield  B    17:22
 50 Chloe Crisp Nuneaton H  B    17:25
 51 Ashley Hayes Leigh Harr  C    17:26
 52 Sarah Tipping Stockport  B    17:29
 53 Ella Voss Leicester  C    17:36
 54 P Lambert NeneValley  A    17:44
 55 Alice Mortiboy Mansfield  B    17:48
 56 Jessica Lee Vale Royal  B    17:56
 57 Emily Hollis Charnwood  B    17:58
 58 Chloe Hingley Tipton Har  B    17:59
 59 J Freeman Birchfield  A    18:06
 60 Laura Gray Crewe & Na    18:16
 61 Jessica Smith Notts Ac    18:42

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 S ShielRankin Aldershot  A    15:09    29:56 +  4
  2 K BowersFalan Liverpool  A    15:07    30:03 +  5
  3 April Beeby Leicester  A    15:35    30:19 +  1
  4 Chloe Tillin Nuneaton H  A    15:51    30:26 -  2
  5 H Preedy Aldershot  B    15:13    30:31 +  7
  6 R Straw Cannock&S    15:39    30:34  0
  7 F Lenton Shaftesbur  A    15:57    30:37 -  4
  8 Niamh Gent RoySutCold  A    15:43    30:48  0
  9 O Perez Liverpool  B    15:33    30:58 +  7
 10 S Carroll Cheltenham    16:13    31:21 -  1
 11 Nicola Berry Stockport  A    16:23    31:32 -  1
 12 H Fletcher Hallamshir    16:11    31:34 +  1
 13 Lydia Sergiew RoySutCold  B    15:49    31:42 + 12
 14 Frances Lowrie Giffnock N  A    16:13    31:52 +  6
 15 C Donald East Chesh  A    16:10    31:58 +  8
 16 A Robertson Halesowen    16:10    32:13 + 10
 17 Olivia Tansey Leicester  B    16:45    32:14  0
 18 R Howard Aldershot  C    15:46    32:15 + 19
 19 Abigail Dalton Bedford&C  A    16:53    32:17 -  5
 20 Chloe Carter Bracknell    16:35    32:18 +  1
 21 Sophia Scott Tonbridge    16:53    32:24 -  3
 22 V Calderbank Sale Harri    17:03    32:28 -  7
 23 M Moran Banbury Ha    17:56    32:29 - 22
 24 Megan Fowler Bristol&W    16:50    32:35 -  2
 25 S Johnson Leigh Harr  A    15:50    32:40 + 15
 26 Grace Keane Luton Ac    17:22    32:59 -  7
 27 Hannah Davis RoySutCold  C    17:01    33:11 +  3
 28 Georgia Green Bolton    17:01    33:13 +  3
 29 L O’Malley Leigh Harr  B    17:27    33:19 -  5

 30 Aimee Akin Stockport  B    15:56    33:25 + 22
 31 Hayley Silver Mansfield  A    16:29    33:40 + 15
 32 Hayleig Wright Tipton Har  A    17:15    33:42 +  4
 33 N Dermody Wakefield    17:24    33:43  0
 34 A Tribbeck Bedford&C  B    16:43    33:49 +  9
 35 Veda Jalland Charnwood  A    18:47    34:04 - 24
 36 Connie Mckay Giffnock N  B    16:53    34:11 + 11
 37 Lucy Tolton Kettering  A    17:46    34:12 -  2
 38 Hetty Swan Worcester    17:22    34:16 +  3
 39 V Colyer EalingS&M    17:58    34:18 -  5
 40 Jade Evans Vale Royal  A    17:16    34:25 +  5
 41 Amy Stansfield Lincoln We  A    17:21    34:28 +  3
 42 M Shah Shaftesbur  B    17:24    34:29  0
 43 Shalom Mirza East Chesh  B    17:12    34:31 +  5
 44 G Warburton Leigh Harr  C    17:18    34:44 +  7
 45 N Reynolds Nuneaton H  B    17:23    34:48 +  5
 46 Rosie Blount AmberVall    18:42    34:50 - 18
 47 Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield  B    17:32    34:54 +  2
 48 Lydia Mee Leamington    19:06    35:13 - 21
 49 S Whittingham Birchfield  A    17:11    35:17 + 10
 50 Cerys Heaher Vale Royal  B    17:27    35:23 +  6
 51 Amelia Petit Crewe & Na    17:11    35:27 +  9
 52 M Griessel NeneValley  A    17:50    35:34 +  2
 53 Nettie Burd Leicester  C    18:02    35:38  0
 54 C Bellingham Mansfield  B    18:04    35:52 +  1
 55 Lauren James West Suffo    19:20    36:06 - 16
 56 Molly Uren Rushcliffe    20:11    36:54 - 18
 57 Lauren Rudd Notts Ac    20:39    39:21 +  4
 58 Heather Beeton Warrington    26:44    43:00 - 26
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Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 AlexanderHigh Aldershot  A    14:51    44:47  0
  2 B Mason Liverpool  A    14:45    44:48  0
  3 M Fairbrother Leicester  A    14:53    45:12  0
  4 R Robinson RoySutCold  A    14:33    45:21 +  4
  5 F O’Donnell Aldershot  B    15:12    45:43  0
  6 Lindsey Deacon Nuneaton H  A    15:56    46:22 -  2
  7 Hannah Coulson Stockport  A    15:05    46:37 +  4
  8 Ellie Walton Bracknell    14:27    46:45 + 12
  9 Mia O’Connell Cheltenham    15:37    46:58 +  1
 10 R Taylor Hallamshir    15:30    47:04 +  2
 11 Nicole Parsons RoySutCold  B    15:24    47:06 +  2
 12 D Newman Shaftesbur  A    16:31    47:08 -  5
 13 H Wain Liverpool  B    16:21    47:19 -  4
 14 Alice Wood Tonbridge    14:56    47:20 +  7
 15 Bethany Jones Leigh Harr  A    14:52    47:32 + 10
 16 L Chapman Aldershot  C    15:28    47:43 +  2
 17 Lauren Alford East Chesh  A    16:19    48:17 -  2
 18 Megan Shreeves Bedford&C  A    16:06    48:23 +  1
 19 S McVean Sale Harri    16:00    48:28 +  3
 20 S Fairfield Giffnock N  A    16:38    48:30 -  6
 21 T Thorpe Cannock&S    18:03    48:37 - 15
 22 Imogen Nutter Stockport  B    15:43    49:08 +  8
 23 Rachel Smith RoySutCold  C    15:59    49:10 +  4
 24 C Jones Bolton    16:10    49:23 +  4
 25 Ellie Still Luton Ac    16:27    49:26 +  1
 26 Sara Savage Bedford&C  B    15:39    49:28 +  8
 27 Chevel Baxter Mansfield  A    15:55    49:35 +  4

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 K BowersFalan Liverpool  A    15:07
  2 S ShielRankin Aldershot  A    15:09
  3 H Preedy Aldershot  B    15:13
  4 O Perez Liverpool  B    15:33
  5 April Beeby Leicester  A    15:35
  6 R Straw Cannock&S    15:39
  7 Niamh Gent RoySutCold  A    15:43
  8 R Howard Aldershot  C    15:46
  9 Lydia Sergiew RoySutCold  B    15:49
 10 S Johnson Leigh Harr  A    15:50

 28 Rachel Borrows Leicester  B    17:28    49:42 - 11
 29 Chloe Hayward Bristol&W    17:10    49:45 -  5
 30 Bo Haywood Lincoln We  A    15:36    50:04 + 11
 31 Kim Jalland Charnwood  A    16:12    50:16 +  4
 32 Holly Rice Kettering  A    16:11    50:23 +  5
 33 Anna Black Giffnock N  B    16:21    50:32 +  3
 34 J Mayes Banbury Ha    18:11    50:40 - 11
 35 Hannah Davies East Chesh  B    16:17    50:48 +  8
 36 H Vincent Tipton Har  A    17:16    50:58 -  4
 37 Louise Towers Vale Royal  A    16:37    51:02 +  3
 38 S Spurr Wakefield    17:20    51:03 -  5
 39 Rebecca James Crewe & Na    15:38    51:05 + 12
 40 Ellie Howat Birchfield  A    15:54    51:11 +  9
 41 J Lockwood AmberVall    16:27    51:17 +  5
 42 Katie Warren Birchfield  B    16:56    51:50 +  5
 43 Grainne Gahan EalingS&M    17:40    51:58 -  4
 44 B Unsworth Leigh Harr  B    19:40    52:59 - 15
 45 Fleur O’Dwyer Leamington    18:19    53:32 +  3
 46 Siobhan Glover Worcester    19:19    53:35 -  8
 47 R Saunders Leicester  C    18:03    53:41 +  6
 48 Amy Hayes Leigh Harr  C    19:00    53:44 -  4
 49 P Jacobs NeneValley  A    18:24    53:58 +  3
 50 Jess Raynor Mansfield  B    19:08    55:00 +  4
 51 A Desforges Rushcliffe    18:20    55:14 +  5
 52 Emily D’Aguiar Notts Ac    19:12    58:33 +  5
 53 Sarah Jervis Warrington    17:44  1:00:44 +  5

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Ellie Walton Bracknell    14:27
  2 R Robinson RoySutCold  A    14:33
  3 B Mason Liverpool  A    14:45
  4 AlexanderHigh Aldershot  A    14:51
  5 Bethany Jones Leigh Harr  A    14:52
  6 M Fairbrother Leicester  A    14:53
  7 Alice Wood Tonbridge    14:56
  8 Hannah Coulson Stockport  A    15:05
  9 F O’Donnell Aldershot  B    15:12
 10 Nicole Parsons RoySutCold  B    15:24
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Under 13 Girls                 — Team Results — Final

  1 Aldershot, Farnham & District  ‘A’    44:47
1 R Bourne (5) 14:47 2 S ShielRankin (1) 15:09
3 AlexanderHigh (1) 14:51
  2 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    44:48
1 B Tynan (7) 14:56 2 K BowersFalan (2) 15:07
3 B Mason (2) 14:45
  3 Leicester Coritanian  ‘A’    45:12
1 Amy Griffiths (4) 14:44 2 April Beeby (3) 15:35
3 M Fairbrother (3) 14:53
  4 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘A’    45:21
1 Naomi O’Brien (8) 15:05 2 Niamh Gent (8) 15:43
3 R Robinson (4) 14:33
  5 Aldershot, Farnham & District  ‘B’    45:43
1 AndersonBusby (12) 15:18 2 H Preedy (5) 15:13
3 F O’Donnell (5) 15:12
  6 Nuneaton Harriers  ‘A’    46:22
1 Emily Sales (2) 14:35 2 Chloe Tillin (4) 15:51
3 Lindsey Deacon (6) 15:56
  7 Stockport Harriers  ‘A’    46:37
1 Olivia Wild (10) 15:09 2 Nicola Berry (11) 16:23
3 Hannah Coulson (7) 15:05
  8 Bracknell AC    46:45
1 Rebecca Turton (21) 15:43 2 Chloe Carter (20) 16:35
3 Ellie Walton (8) 14:27
  9 Cheltenham And County Harriers    46:58
1 Georgie Gunn (9) 15:08 2 S Carroll (10) 16:13
3 Mia O’Connell (9) 15:37
 10 Hallamshire Harriers    47:04
1 R Cockrell (13) 15:23 2 H Fletcher (12) 16:11
3 R Taylor (10) 15:30
 11 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘B’    47:06
1 G Kinney (25) 15:53 2 Lydia Sergiew (13) 15:49
3 Nicole Parsons (11) 15:24
 12 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘A’    47:08
1 K Mimms (3) 14:40 2 F Lenton (7) 15:57
3 D Newman (12) 16:31
 13 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    47:19
1 R Courtney (16) 15:25 2 O Perez (9) 15:33
3 H Wain (13) 16:21
 14 Tonbridge AC    47:20
1 P Banbury (18) 15:31 2 Sophia Scott (21) 16:53
3 Alice Wood (14) 14:56
 15 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘A’    47:32
1 Emily Dutton (40) 16:50 2 S Johnson (25) 15:50
3 Bethany Jones (15) 14:52
 16 Aldershot, Farnham & District  ‘C’    47:43
1 E Bollons (37) 16:29 2 R Howard (18) 15:46
3 L Chapman (16) 15:28
 17 East Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘A’    48:17
1 Heather Booth (23) 15:48 2 C Donald (15) 16:10
3 Lauren Alford (17) 16:19
 18 Bedford & County AC  ‘A’    48:23
1 Molly McKenzie (14) 15:24 2 Abigail Dalton (19) 16:53
3 Megan Shreeves(18) 16:06
 19 Sale Harriers Manchester    48:28
1 Abigail Fitton (15) 15:25 2 V Calderbank (22) 17:03
3 S McVean (19) 16:00
 20 Giffnock North Aac  ‘A’    48:30
1 P Marshall (20) 15:39 2 Frances Lowrie (14) 16:13
3 S Fairfield (20) 16:38
 21 Cannock & Stafford AC    48:37
1 J Bird (6) 14:55 2 R Straw (6) 15:39
3 T Thorpe (21) 18:03

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 22 Stockport Harriers  ‘B’    49:08
1 Sarah Tipping (52) 17:29 2 Aimee Akin (30) 15:56
3 Imogen Nutter (22) 15:43
 23 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘C’    49:10
1 Ellie Goodall (30) 16:10 2 Hannah Davis (27) 17:01
3 Rachel Smith (23) 15:59
 24 Bolton United Harriers    49:23
1 Emma Wiggins (31) 16:12 2 Georgia Green (28) 17:01
3 C Jones (24) 16:10
 25 Luton AC    49:26
1 Ellie Hudson (19) 15:37 2 Grace Keane (26) 17:22
3 Ellie Still (25) 16:27
 26 Bedford & County AC  ‘B’    49:28
1 A Mackinnon (43) 17:06 2 A Tribbeck (34) 16:43
3 Sara Savage (26) 15:39
 27 Mansfield Harriers & AC  ‘A’    49:35
1 Hannah Hardy (46) 17:11 2 Hayley Silver (31) 16:29
3 Chevel Baxter (27) 15:55
 28 Leicester Coritanian  ‘B’    49:42
1 Tilly Abraham (17) 15:29 2 Olivia Tansey (17) 16:45
3 Rachel Borrows (28) 17:28
 29 Bristol & West AC    49:45
1 Robyn Brailey (22) 15:45 2 Megan Fowler (24) 16:50
3 Chloe Hayward (29) 17:10
 30 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    50:04
1 Abbey Donnally (44) 17:07 2 Amy Stansfield (41) 17:21
3 Bo Haywood (30) 15:36
 31 Charnwood AC  ‘A’    50:16
1 Joni Ashford (11) 15:17 2 Veda Jalland (35) 18:47
3 Kim Jalland (31) 16:12
 32 Kettering Town Harriers  ‘A’    50:23
1 F Keyworth (35) 16:26 2 Lucy Tolton (37) 17:46
3 Holly Rice (32) 16:11
 33 Giffnock North Aac  ‘B’    50:32
1 Nikki Manson (47) 17:18 2 Connie Mckay (36) 16:53
3 Anna Black (33) 16:21
 34 Banbury Harriers    50:40
1 C MacMillan (1) 14:33 2 M Moran (23) 17:56
3 J Mayes (34) 18:11
 35 East Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘B’    50:48
1 Sally McIntyre (48) 17:19 2 Shalom Mirza (43) 17:12
3 Hannah Davies (35) 16:17
 36 Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    50:58
1 Lauren Evans (36) 16:27 2 Hayleig Wright (32) 17:15
3 H Vincent (36) 17:16
 37 Vale Royal  ‘A’    51:02
1 Kate Moulds (45) 17:09 2 Jade Evans (40) 17:16
3 Louise Towers (37) 16:37
 38 Wakefield Harriers    51:03
1 L Greatorex (33) 16:19 2 N Dermody (33) 17:24
3 S Spurr (38) 17:20
 39 Crewe & Nantwich    51:05
1 Laura Gray (60) 18:16 2 Amelia Petit (51) 17:11
3 Rebecca James (39) 15:38
 40 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    51:11
1 J Freeman (59) 18:06 2 S Whittingham (49) 17:11
3 Ellie Howat (40) 15:54
 41 Amber Valley AC    51:17
1 Jessica Turner (28) 16:08 2 Rosie Blount (46) 18:42
3 J Lockwood (41) 16:27
 42 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    51:50
1 Naomi Greveson (49) 17:22 2 Aimee Hopcroft (47) 17:32
3 Katie Warren (42) 16:56
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 43 Ealing, Southall & Middlesex A    51:58
1 Kerry Bailey (34) 16:20 2 V Colyer (39) 17:58
3 Grainne Gahan (43) 17:40
 44 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘B’    52:59
1 A Kearsley (24) 15:52 2 L O’Malley (29) 17:27
3 B Unsworth (44) 19:40
 45 Leamington C & AC    53:32
1 Annie Leatham (27) 16:07 2 Lydia Mee (48) 19:06
3 Fleur O’Dwyer (45) 18:19
 46 Worcester AC    53:35
1 Holly Wootten (41) 16:54 2 Hetty Swan (38) 17:22
3 Siobhan Glover (46) 19:19
 47 Leicester Coritanian  ‘C’    53:41
1 Ella Voss (53) 17:36 2 Nettie Burd (53) 18:02
3 R Saunders (47) 18:03
 48 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘C’    53:44
1 Ashley Hayes (51) 17:26 2 G Warburton (44) 17:18
3 Amy Hayes (48) 19:00
 49 Nene Valley Harriers  ‘A’    53:58
1 P Lambert (54) 17:44 2 M Griessel (52) 17:50
3 P Jacobs (49) 18:24
 50 Mansfield Harriers & AC  ‘B’    55:00
1 Alice Mortiboy (55) 17:48 2 C Bellingham (54) 18:04
3 Jess Raynor (50) 19:08
 51 Rushcliffe AC    55:14
1 H Robinson (38) 16:43 2 Molly Uren (56) 20:11
3 A Desforges (51) 18:20
 52 Notts AC    58:33
1 Jessica Smith (61) 18:42 2 Lauren Rudd (57) 20:39
3 Emily D’Aguiar (52) 19:12
 53 Warrington AC  1:00:44
1 S Halsworth (32) 16:16 2 Heather Beeton (58) 26:44
3 Sarah Jervis (53) 17:44

Incomplete Teams:

Halesowen A & Cc    32:13
1 Nicole Bailey (26) 16:03 2 A Robertson (16) 16:10

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘B’    34:29
1 V Smart (42) 17:05 2 M Shah (42) 17:24

Nuneaton Harriers  ‘B’    34:48
1 Chloe Crisp (50) 17:25 2 N Reynolds (45) 17:23

Vale Royal  ‘B’    35:23
1 Jessica Lee (56) 17:56 2 Cerys Heaher (50) 17:27

West Suffolk AC    36:06
1 Sam Carson (39) 16:46 2 Lauren James (55) 19:20

Derby AC    16:09
1 Veleska Mills (29) 16:09

Charnwood AC  ‘B’    17:58
1 Emily Hollis (57) 17:58

Tipton Harriers  ‘B’    17:59
1 Chloe Hingley (58) 17:59

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Ellie Walton Bracknell    14:27
  2 R Robinson RoySutCold A    14:33
  = C MacMillan Banbury Ha    14:33
  4 Emily Sales Nuneaton H A    14:35
  5 K Mimms Shaftesbur A    14:40
  6 Amy Griffiths Leicester A    14:44
  7 B Mason Liverpool A    14:45
  8 R Bourne Aldershot A    14:47
  9 AlexanderHigh Aldershot A    14:51
 10 Bethany Jones Leigh Harr A    14:52
 11 M Fairbrother Leicester A    14:53
 12 J Bird Cannock&S    14:55
 13 B Tynan Liverpool A    14:56
  = Alice Wood Tonbridge    14:56
 15 Naomi O’Brien RoySutCold A    15:05
  = Hannah Coulson Stockport A    15:05
 17 K BowersFalan Liverpool A    15:07
 18 Georgie Gunn Cheltenham    15:08
 19 Olivia Wild Stockport A    15:09
  = S ShielRankin Aldershot A    15:09
 21 F O’Donnell Aldershot B    15:12
 22 H Preedy Aldershot B    15:13
 23 Joni Ashford Charnwood A    15:17
 24 AndersonBusby Aldershot B    15:18
 25 R Cockrell Hallamshir    15:23
 26 Molly McKenzie Bedford&C A    15:24
  = Nicole Parsons RoySutCold B    15:24
 28 Abigail Fitton Sale Harri    15:25
  = R Courtney Liverpool B    15:25
 30 L Chapman Aldershot C    15:28
 31 Tilly Abraham Leicester B    15:29
 32 R Taylor Hallamshir    15:30
 33 P Banbury Tonbridge    15:31
 34 O Perez Liverpool B    15:33
 35 April Beeby Leicester A    15:35
 36 Bo Haywood Lincoln We A    15:36
 37 Ellie Hudson Luton Ac    15:37
  = Mia O’Connell Cheltenham    15:37
 39 Rebecca James Crewe & Na    15:38
 40 R Straw Cannock&S    15:39
  = P Marshall Giffnock N A    15:39
  = Sara Savage Bedford&C B    15:39
 43 Imogen Nutter Stockport B    15:43
  = Niamh Gent RoySutCold A    15:43
  = Rebecca Turton Bracknell    15:43
 46 Robyn Brailey Bristol&W    15:45
 47 R Howard Aldershot C    15:46
 48 Heather Booth East Chesh A    15:48
 49 Lydia Sergiew RoySutCold B    15:49
 50 S Johnson Leigh Harr A    15:50
 51 Chloe Tillin Nuneaton H A    15:51
 52 A Kearsley Leigh Harr B    15:52
 53 G Kinney RoySutCold B    15:53
 54 Ellie Howat Birchfield A    15:54
 55 Chevel Baxter Mansfield A    15:55
 56 Lindsey Deacon Nuneaton H A    15:56
  = Aimee Akin Stockport B    15:56
 58 F Lenton Shaftesbur A    15:57
 59 Rachel Smith RoySutCold C    15:59
 60 S McVean Sale Harri    16:00
 61 Nicole Bailey Halesowen    16:03
 62 Megan Shreeves Bedford&C A    16:06
 63 Annie Leatham Leamington    16:07
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 64 Jessica Turner AmberVall    16:08
 65 Veleska Mills Derby Ac    16:09
 66 Ellie Goodall RoySutCold C    16:10
  = A Robertson Halesowen    16:10
  = C Donald East Chesh A    16:10
  = C Jones Bolton    16:10
 70 H Fletcher Hallamshir    16:11
  = Holly Rice Kettering A    16:11
 72 Emma Wiggins Bolton    16:12
  = Kim Jalland Charnwood A    16:12
 74 S Carroll Cheltenham    16:13
  = Frances Lowrie Giffnock N A    16:13
 76 S Halsworth Warrington    16:16
 77 Hannah Davies East Chesh B    16:17
 78 Lauren Alford East Chesh A    16:19
  = L Greatorex Wakefield    16:19
 80 Kerry Bailey EalingS&M    16:20
 81 H Wain Liverpool B    16:21
  = Anna Black Giffnock N B    16:21
 83 Nicola Berry Stockport A    16:23
 84 F Keyworth Kettering A    16:26
 85 Lauren Evans Tipton Har A    16:27
  = J Lockwood AmberVall    16:27
  = Ellie Still Luton Ac    16:27
 88 Hayley Silver Mansfield A    16:29
  = E Bollons Aldershot C    16:29
 90 D Newman Shaftesbur A    16:31
 91 Chloe Carter Bracknell    16:35
 92 Louise Towers Vale Royal A    16:37
 93 S Fairfield Giffnock N A    16:38
 94 A Tribbeck Bedford&C B    16:43
  = H Robinson Rushcliffe    16:43
 96 Olivia Tansey Leicester B    16:45
 97 Sam Carson West Suffo    16:46
 98 Megan Fowler Bristol&W    16:50
  = Emily Dutton Leigh Harr A    16:50
100 Abigail Dalton Bedford&C A    16:53
  = Sophia Scott Tonbridge    16:53
  = Connie Mckay Giffnock N B    16:53
103 Holly Wootten Worcester    16:54
104 Katie Warren Birchfield B    16:56
105 Hannah Davis RoySutCold C    17:01
  = Georgia Green Bolton    17:01
107 V Calderbank Sale Harri    17:03
108 V Smart Shaftesbur B    17:05
109 A Mackinnon Bedford&C B    17:06
110 Abbey Donnally Lincoln We A    17:07
111 Kate Moulds Vale Royal A    17:09
112 Chloe Hayward Bristol&W    17:10
113 S Whittingham Birchfield A    17:11
  = Amelia Petit Crewe & Na    17:11
  = Hannah Hardy Mansfield A    17:11
116 Shalom Mirza East Chesh B    17:12
117 Hayleig Wright Tipton Har A    17:15
118 Jade Evans Vale Royal A    17:16

  = H Vincent Tipton Har A    17:16
120 G Warburton Leigh Harr C    17:18
  = Nikki Manson Giffnock N B    17:18
122 Sally McIntyre East Chesh B    17:19
123 S Spurr Wakefield    17:20
124 Amy Stansfield Lincoln We A    17:21
125 Hetty Swan Worcester    17:22
  = Naomi Greveson Birchfield B    17:22
  = Grace Keane Luton Ac    17:22
128 N Reynolds Nuneaton H B    17:23
129 N Dermody Wakefield    17:24
  = M Shah Shaftesbur B    17:24
131 Chloe Crisp Nuneaton H B    17:25
132 Ashley Hayes Leigh Harr C    17:26
133 Cerys Heaher Vale Royal B    17:27
  = L O’Malley Leigh Harr B    17:27
135 Rachel Borrows Leicester B    17:28
136 Sarah Tipping Stockport B    17:29
137 Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield B    17:32
138 Ella Voss Leicester C    17:36
139 Grainne Gahan EalingS&M    17:40
140 P Lambert NeneValley A    17:44
  = Sarah Jervis Warrington    17:44
142 Lucy Tolton Kettering A    17:46
143 Alice Mortiboy Mansfield B    17:48
144 M Griessel NeneValley A    17:50
145 Jessica Lee Vale Royal B    17:56
  = M Moran Banbury Ha    17:56
147 V Colyer EalingS&M    17:58
  = Emily Hollis Charnwood B    17:58
149 Chloe Hingley Tipton Har B    17:59
150 Nettie Burd Leicester C    18:02
151 R Saunders Leicester C    18:03
  = T Thorpe Cannock&S    18:03
153 C Bellingham Mansfield B    18:04
154 J Freeman Birchfield A    18:06
155 J Mayes Banbury Ha    18:11
156 Laura Gray Crewe & Na    18:16
157 Fleur O’Dwyer Leamington    18:19
158 A Desforges Rushcliffe    18:20
159 P Jacobs NeneValley A    18:24
160 Rosie Blount AmberVall    18:42
  = Jessica Smith Notts Ac    18:42
162 Veda Jalland Charnwood A    18:47
163 Amy Hayes Leigh Harr C    19:00
164 Lydia Mee Leamington    19:06
165 Jess Raynor Mansfield B    19:08
166 Emily D’Aguiar Notts Ac    19:12
167 Siobhan Glover Worcester    19:19
168 Lauren James West Suffo    19:20
169 B Unsworth Leigh Harr B    19:40
170 Molly Uren Rushcliffe    20:11
171 Lauren Rudd Notts Ac    20:39
172 Heather Beeton Warrington    26:44


